CAPITAL AREA GENEALOGICAL SOCIETY
P.O. Box 4502
Harrisburg, Pennsylvania 17111-0502
www.capitalareagenealoqgy.org

2006 Meeting Schedule

Date: Sunday, January 10, 2006

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA
Speaker: Joseph Breckbill

Topic: Milton Hershey — the Early Years

Date: Sunday, February 12, 2006

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA
Speaker: None

Topic: Meeting Canceled Due to Snow

Date: Sunday, March 12, 2006

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA
Speaker: Dan Cupper

Topic: History of the Enola Railroad Yards

Date: Sunday, March 19, 2006

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: State Museum, Harrisburg, PA

Speaker: None

Topic: CAGS Participation in the Pennsylvania Heritage Day
at the State Museum, Harrisburg, PA

Date: Sunday, April 9, 2006

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA

Speaker: Jim Stutzman

Topic: Indians from the time they entered Pennsylvania during the
lo until the coming of the Europeans

Date: Sunday, May 21, 2006

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA

Speaker: Stephen Runkle

Topic: History of Canals & Canal Life in the Susquehanna River Basin


http://www.capitalareagenealogy.org/

Date: Sunday, June 11, 2006

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA
Speaker: Germaine Nadler

Topic: 19™ Century Mourning Jewelry

Date: Sunday, July 9, 2006

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Levitz Park, Grantville, PA

Speaker: None

Topic: Annual Picnic with Palmyra Genealogical Society

Date: Sunday, August 13, 2006

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: State Capitol Building, Harrisburg, PA

Speaker: None

Topic: Annual Field Trip, Guided Tour of PA Capitol Building

Date: Sunday, September 10, 2006

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA
Speaker: Herb Kruger

Topic: History and Happenings of East Pennsboro

Date: Sunday, October 8, 2006

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA
Speaker: Betty Hummel

Topic: History of Harrisburg State Hospital

Date: Sunday, November 12, 2006

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA
Speaker: Gary Collison

Topic: Pennsylvania Historic Cemeteries and Grave Markers

Date: Sunday, December 10, 2006

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA
Speaker: None

Topic: Annual Holiday Party






